
ONDULÉ SCREEN
DESIGN ANTON BJÖRSING, 2026

Ondulé Screen is a modular room divider with a wooden touch. It is enveloping 

with its softly wavy and covered facade and is at the same time airy and cozy. 

Each module can stand alone or a lot can be connected to create a room 

within a room. Ondulé Screen is derived from the Ondulé and Ondulé Club 

seating furniture.

EXECUTION
The frame, the rods and the foot with felt are made of solid oak, ash, standard 

stains, white pigmented oak or ash. The surface finish is clear lacquer. The wavy 

filling between the rods is molded felt in the colors anthracite, light gray and 

beige or fabric upon request.

The low model is available in two versions; 

1. transparent without felt

2. filled with felt.

The higher model is available in three versions; 

1. fully filled with felt

2. filled at the bottom and transparent at the top

3. completely transparent with only the round rods as a screen

Special dimensions and other designs upon request.

The different modules come assembled and are easy to disassemble when it’s 

time to freshen them up.

ACCESSORIES
Two sizes of wooden box with dovetail joints for plants, bottles, pens or what-

ever you need to store. The boxes are hung on the modules using black metal 

brackets in two different lengths. There is also a hanging hook for clothes or 

bags. Connection fittings.

WHEN ORDERING, PLEASE ENTER
Item number and execution.

Ondulé Screen är en modulär rumsavdelare med mycket träkänsla. Den är 
omslutande med sin mjukt vågformade och klädda fasad och upplevs som 
luftig och ombonad på samma gång. Varje modul kan stå fristående eller 
vara sammankopplade så att de skapar ett rum i rummet. Ondulé Screen 
härstammar från sittmöblerna Ondulé och Ondulé Club.

UTFÖRANDE
Ramen, rundstavarna och foten med filttass, är tillverkade i massiv ek, ask, 
standardbetser, vitpigmenterad ek eller ask. Ytbehandlingen är klarlack.  
Den vågformade fyllningen mellan rundstavarna är formpressad filt i färgerna 
antracit, ljusgrå och beige. Tyg kan limmas på filten vid förfrågan.

Den låga modellen finns i två varianter; 

1. transparent utan filt 

2. helfylld med filt

Den högre modellen finns i tre varianter; 

1. helfylld med filt

2. fylld nedtill och transparent upptill

3. helt transparent med endast rundstavarna som avskärmning

Specialmått och andra utförande efter förfrågan.

De olika modulerna kommer monterade och är enkla att demontera när  
det är dags att fräscha upp dem.

TILLBEHÖR
Två storlekar på trälådor med sinkade hörn för växter, flaskor, pennor eller 
det man behöver förvara. Lådorna hängs på modulerna med hjälp av svarta 
metallkonsoler i två olika längder. Upphängningskrok för kläder eller väskor. 
Kopplingsbeslag svart.

ANGE VID BESTÄLLNING
Artikelnummer och utförande

TRÄSLAG   WOOD STANDARDBETSER   STANDARD STAINS VITPIGMENT   WHITE GLAZED

ONDULÉ SCREEN  |  KARL ANDERSSON & SÖNER  ONDULÉ SCREEN  |  KARL ANDERSSON & SÖNER 

ARTIKLAR   ITEMS

ONS22O
H	 1040
W	915
D	 360

ONS22F
H	 1040
W	915
D	 360

ONS24OO
H	 1700
W	915
D	 360

ONS24FO
H	 1700
W	915
D	 360

ONS24FF
H	 1700
W	915
D	 360

ONS42O
H	 1040
W	1246
D	 360

ONS42F
H	 1040
W	1246
D	 360

ONS44OO
H	 1700
W	1246
D	 360

ONS44FO
H	 1700
W	1246
D	 360

ONS44FF
H	 1700
W	1246
D	 360

ONSL130-1
H	 170/120
W	130/110
D	 140/120

ONSL130-2
H	 400/120
W	130/110
D	 140/120

ONSL380-1
H	 170/120
W	380/360
D	 140/120

ONSL380-2
H	 400/120
W	380/360
D	 140/120

ONSKBS
Kopplingsbeslag svart, skruvas undertill  
på ytterstolpen på  förbestämd sida i förborrade  
hål med vilket man enkelt kan koppla ihop  
modulerna utan att några verktyg behövs.

Connection fitting black,  is screwed to the bottom  
of the outer post on a predetermined side in pre-drilled  
holes with which you easily connect the modules  
without the need for any tools

ONSKR-1
Klädkrok svart
Coat hanger black
H 58
W25
D 79

TILLBEHÖR   ACCESSORIES

ONSL130-2 ONSL130-1, ONSL380-1 ONSL380-2 ONSKR-1 ONSKBS

FÄRG PÅ FILT   COLORS OF FELT

-1 
Filt ljusgrå Träslag ask 
Felt light grey Wood ash 

-1 
Filt ljusgrå Träslag ek
Felt light grey Wood oak

-2 
Filt antracit Träslag ask
Felt anthracite Wood ash

-2 
Filt antracit Träslag ek
Felt anthracite Wood oak

-3
Filt beige Träslag ask
Felt beige Wood ash

-3 
Filt beige Träslag ek
Felt beige Wood oak

-9 
Kundtyg Customer fabric
Ej i läder Not in leather
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Rumsavdelare  Room divider  ONS44FO  H 1700, ONS22F  H 1040, ONSKR-1  klädkrok  coat hook, ONSL380-1  zinkad trälåda  wooden box with devotail joint
Fåtölj  Easy chair  SOIGNÉ  | Pall/bord  Stool/table  T.I.P.

Rumsavdelare  Room divider  ONS24FO  H 1700, ONS44OO  H 1700, ONS44FF  H 1700,  ONS22F  H 1040,  
ONSL380-1  ONSL380-2  ONSL130-2  zinkad trälåda  wooden box with devotail joint  | Fåtölj  Easy chair  SOIGNÉ  | Pall/bord  Stool/table  T.I.P. 



PROVER SAMPLES ONDULÉ SCREEN
Tänk på att de tryckta proverna kan skilja sig i färg, struktur och nyans jämfört med levererad produkt.
Keep in mind that the printed samples can differ in color, texture and shades compared with delivered product.

STANDARDBETSER   STANDARD STAINS

Bets på ek eller ask om inget annat anges. Topplack är klarlack i glansvärde 18, halvmatt. Specialbetser enligt insänt prov kan erbjudas.
Stain on oak or ash if not otherwise specified. Top coat of clear lacquer in a no. 18 semi-matt finish. Specialist stains in accordance with samples sent to us are also available.

.11	Svart bets 
	 Black stain
	 NCS S9000-N

.12	Wenge bets 
	 Wenge stain

.13	Snövit bets 
	 Snow white stain

.14	Rödbrun bets 
	 Red-brown stain

.15	Grön bets 
	 Green stain
	 NCS S2010-G40Y

.23	Mörkgrön
	 Dark green stain
	 NCS S8010-G30Y

.16	Röd bets 
	 Red stain
	 NCS S4050-Y80R

.18	Brun bets 
	 Brown stain
	 NCS S8005-Y80R

.19	Grå bets 
	 Grey stain
	 NCS S2500-N

.20	Antracit bets 
	 Anthracite stain
	 NCS S7502-B

.21	Valnöt bets 
	 Walnut stain
	 Walnut stain

.17	Blå bets 
	 Blue stain
	 NCS S5010-R90B

TRÄSLAG   WOOD

Ytbehandling är klarlack i glansvärde 18, halvmatt. Alternativa ytbehandlingar olja, olja + lack kan erbjudas. 
Treated with clear lacquer in a no. 18 semi-matt finish. Other available finishes are oil or oil + lacquer. 

.10  Ek  Oak .30  Ask  Ash

VITPIGMENT   WHITE GLAZED

Vitpigment på ek eller ask om inget annat anges. Topplack är klarlack i glansvärde 18, halvmatt.
White glazed on oak or ash if not otherwise specifed. Top coat of clear lacquer in a no 18.

.25  Vitpigmenterad ask
	 White glazed ash

.26  Vitpigmenterad ek 
	 White glazed oak
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Karl Andersson & Söner 
Rosendalagatan 6, SE-561 34 Huskvarna, Sweden
+46 (0)36 13 25 30. info@karl-andersson.se

Showrooms

Studio B3 
Barnhusgatan 3, Stockholm 
+46 (0)8 21 42 31

Studio L6 
Lasarettsgatan 6, Göteborg
+46 (0)31 13 83 90

Studio Skøi / BOA / Skar Studio 
Drammensvei 130. Entrance A3. Etage 1, Oslo   
+47 901 31 384

Interior / Nordic Design Lab
66 rue d’Hauteville, 75010 Paris  
+33 (0)6 6682 8966 (by appointment) 

karl-andersson.se

HANDMADE IN HUSKVARNA.  
SINCE 1898.


